

Crl Appeal No. 7 of 2022

Order no. 14 dtd. 13.01.2025

Today is the date fixed for passing necessary order.

Both the Parties have filed hazira .

PO is not physically fit properly and the regular Stenographer of this Court is absent today. The case is adjourned today.

To 28.01.2025 for passing necessary order.

D/C by me.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Kalna

Addl. Sessions Judge, Kalna